2003 RACE PROGRAM

RACE DATE  RACEPOINT DIST PICKUP
1 18/05/03  BINDI BINDI 160km  SAT/ 3PM
2 25/05/03 WUBIN 230km SAT/ 3PM
3 01/06/03 WUBIN 230km  SAT/ 3PM
4 08/06/03 WUBIN 230km  SAT/ 3PM
5 15/06/03 MORAWA 325km  SAT/ 3PM
6 22/06/03 MORAWA 325km  SAT/ 3PM
7 20/06/03 MORAWA 325km  SAT/ 3PM
8 05/07/03 YALGOO 440km THUR/ 7:30PM
9 12/07/03  YALGOO 440km THU/ 7:30PM
10 19/07/03  YALGOO 440km  THU/ 7:30PM
11 26/07/03 CUE 550km THU/ 7:30PM
12 02/08/03 CUE 550km THU/ 7:30PM
13 09/08/03 EAEEEK A gggkm THU/ 7:30PM
14 16/08/03 CUE 550km  THU/ 7:30PM
15 23/08/03  KUMARINA 900km THU/ 7:30PM
16 30/08/03 ,\CALéEEK A gggkm THU/ 7:30PM
06/09/03 TELETHON TREK
17 13/09/03 CUE 550km  THU/ 7:30PM
18 20/09/03 MT NEWMAN  1040km WED/ 7:30PM
19 27/09/03 MEEKATHARRA 660km THUR/ 7:30PM

FEDERATION RACES

RACE DATE RACEPOINT DIST

8 05/07/03  YALGOO 440km FED OPEN

11 26/07/03 CUE 550km FED Y/B DERBY
13 09/08/03 CUE/MEEKA 550/660km FED S/B & CLUB
14 16/08/03 CUE 550km CLUB YBD

15 23/08/03 KUMARINA 900km FED 100

18 20/09/03 MT NEWMAN 1040km FED LONG

2003 TOSS PROGRAM

TOSS DATE TOSS POINT DIST PICK-UP
1 04/05/03  Seabird 80km SAT / 3PM
2 11/05/03  Bindoon Hill 80km SAT / 3PM

3 20/05/03  Ledge Point/Seabird 120/80km MON / 7:30PM



27/05/03
03/06/03
10/06/03
17/06/03
01/07/03
04/07/03
11/07/03
18/07/03
25/07/03
01/08/03

Bindoon Hill

Ledge Point

Bindoon Hill

Bindoon Hill/Bindi Bindi
Bindoon Hill

Bindi Bindi

Morawa

Bindi Bindi

Bindi Bindi

Wubin

80km
120km
80km
80/150km
80km
150km
325km
150km
150km
230km

MON / 7:30PM
MON / 7:30PM
MON / 7:30PM
MON / 7:30PM
MON / 7:30PM
THUR / 7:30PM
THUR /7:30PM
THUR / 7:30PM
THUR /7:30PM
THUR / 7:30PM



